
SP #1 - 9AM SAT SEPT 7 PAW PAW
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chris Bickle Shadow 1.5 F BL 24 3 25 6 25 6 Ultimate 1

Chris Bickle Maggie 6 F YL 20 3 21 3 21 3 Master 2

Lindsay Galicki Roger 2.5 M YL 18 5 18 1 18 5 Sr. Elite 3

Kelly & Bill Lapham Wiley 3 M WHPG 17 5 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 4

Sandy Keeler Kaci 2 F CL 17 9 16 1 17 9 Sr. Elite 5

Pam Dixon Connie 1.5 F CANE 17 1 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 6

Barb Corbato Kallie 3.5 F BL 16 9 16 1 16 9 Senior 7

Scott Voigt Axel 4 M BC 16 5 16 1 16 5 Senior 8

Lynn Postma Bamba 11.8 M SWD 15 10 14 8 15 10 Senior 9

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 8.5 F AS 13 5 13 7 13 7 Junior 10

Wendy Pope Kappy 1.5 M GR 13 5 13 5 13 5 Junior 11

Ladeana/MichaelBroner/Snyder Reata 1 F YL 4 8 8 8 8 8 Novice 12



SP #2  -  11AM SAT SEPT 7 PAW PAW
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chris Bickle Shadow 1.5 F BL 24 9 25 8 25 8 Ultimate 1

Chris Bickle Maggie 6 F YL 22 8 20 10 22 8 Master Elite 2

Brian Johnson Gunner 7.5 M CL 18 1 20 10 20 10 Master 3

Lindsay Galicki Roger 2.5 M YL 17 10 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 4

Becky Canale Twist 0.8 M BL 16 7 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 5

Scott Voigt Axel 4 M BC 17 1 16 4 17 1 Senior 6

Kelly & Bill Lapham Wiley 3 M WHPG 16 9 16 4 16 9 Senior 7

Pam Dixon Connie 1.5 F CANE 15 9 16 5 16 5 Senior 8

Barb Corbato Kallie 3.5 F BL 15 10 16 4 16 4 Senior 9

Sandy Keeler Kaci 2 F CL 16 1 15 8 16 1 Senior 10

Lynn Postma Bamba 11.8 M SWD 15 5 14 7 15 5 Senior 11

Jason/Kaitlyn VanderWeele Remi 2 M YL 13 4 14 6 14 6 Junior 12

Wendy Pope Kappy 1.5 M GR 13 6 13 1 13 6 Junior 13

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 8.5 F AS 12 6 12 5 12 6 Junior 14

Laura Voncina Charlie 2.5 M GR 10 1 9 2 10 1 Junior 15

Dana VandenBrink Zoey 2 F AUSDOO 9 10 9 5 9 10 Novice 16

Ladeana/MichaelBroner/Snyder Reata 1 F YL 8 8 8 9 8 9 Novice 17

Beth Anglemyer Fly 3 F ASD 6 1 8 4 8 4 Novice 18



SP #3  -  1PM SAT SEPT 7 PAW PAW
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chris Bickle Shadow 1.5 F BL 26 1 26 8 26 8 Ultimate 1

Chris Bickle Maggie 6 F YL 21 9 21 6 21 9 Master 2

Brian Johnson Gunner 7.5 M CL 19 1 21 1 21 1 Master 3

Sandy Keeler Kaci 2 F CL 18 2 17 10 18 2 Sr. Elite 4

Becky Canale Twist 0.8 M BL 18 2 17 8 18 2 Sr. Elite 5

Lindsay Galicki Roger 2.5 M YL 17 7 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 6

Barb Corbato Kallie 3.5 F BL 15 2 17 3 17 3 Senior 7

Greg Hume Gloria 0.8 F PWD 16 5 17 1 17 1 Senior 8

Scott Voigt Axel 4 M BC 15 9 15 1 15 9 Senior 9

Pam Dixon Connie 1.5 F CANE 15 1 15 2 15 2 Senior 11

Lynn Postma Bamba 11.8 M SWD 14 1 14 7 14 7 Junior 12

Ruth Hettig Kody 5 M CL 15 8 13 4 15 8 Senior 10

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 8.5 F AS 12 1 12 4 12 4 Junior 13

Ladeana/Michael Broner/Snyder Reata 1 F YL 8 1 8 8 8 8 Novice 14

Dana VandenBrink Zoey 2 F AUSDOO 7 8 8 5 8 5 Novice 15

Beth Anglemyer Fly 3 F ASD 8 1 8 4 8 4 Novice 16

Laura Voncina Charlie 2.5 M GR 8 1 8 1 8 1 Novice 17

Rebecca Wenzel Zoe 10 F YL 7 9 8 8 Novice 18

Christine Jaworowski Bella 4 F GWHP 5 1 6 8 6 8 Novice 19



DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18'

B
E

S
T PLACE

Chris Bickle Maggie 16 ox ox oo 17.00 1

Chris Bickle Shadow 15 x oo 15.00 2

Lynn Postma Jetson 10 x x x oo 12.00 3

Barb Corbato Kallie 10 x ox x oo 12.00 4

FETCH-IT 9/7/13   



SP #4  - 11AM SUN SEPT 8 PAW PAW
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chris Bickle Shadow 1.5 F BL 25 6 25 10 25 10 Ultimate 1

Chris Bickle Maggie 6 F YL 22 6 19 2 22 6 Master Elite 2

Lori Trine Rage Silver 2 M CL 19 10 21 1 21 1 Master 3

Rachel Seekman Gunner 2.5 M CBR 16 10 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 4

Becky Canale Twist 0.8 M BL 19 1 18 8 19 1 Sr. Elite 5

Lindsay Galicki Roger 2.5 M YL 18 4 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 6

Danielle Etzel Recon 1 M BC 17 1 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 7

Carly Howe Rocky 5.5 M GR 18 4 18 1 18 4 Sr. Elite 8

Dee Hauf Colby 4 M BL/X 18 1 17 3 18 1 Sr. Elite 9

Pam Dixon Connie 1.5 F CANE 16 10 17 2 17 2 Senior 10

Lynn Postma Bamba 11.8 M SWD 15 10 16 4 16 4 Senior 11

Stacie Beemer Maggie 3 F GR 15 1 15 5 15 5 Senior 12

Barb Corbato Kallie 3.5 F BL 15 1 14 8 15 1 Senior 13

Tara / Josh Hoikka Harley 4 F ACD 14 1 14 1 14 1 Junior 14

Jessica Cefai Bart 7 M ACD/RAT12 10 14 1 14 1 Junior 15

Haley Berdyck Gus 1.5 M GSD/BL 11 8 13 8 13 8 Junior 16

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 8.5 F AS 12 10 12 10 12 10 Junior 17

Don Warren Dixie 2 F GR 11 8 12 6 12 6 Junior 18

Arlie Owsiany Ranger 0.08 M BSD-M 11 1 12 2 12 2 Junior 19

Steve Roll Lucy 2 F x 10 5 11 1 11 1 Junior 20

Ladeana/MichaelBroner/Snyder Reata 1 F YL 8 4 10 2 10 2 Junior 21

Dana VandenBrink Zoey 2 F AUSDOO 7 9 8 9 8 9 Novice 22

Stephanie Parman Barkley 4 M Lx 7 5 7 8 7 8 Novice 23

Christine Jaworowski Bella 4 F GWHP 6 1 6 4 6 4 Novice 24



SP #5 - 1PM SUN SEPT 8 PAW PAW
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chris Bickle Shadow 1.5 F BL 25 11 26 5 26 5 Ultimate 1

Chris Bickle Maggie 6 F YL 21 11 22 2 22 2 Master 2

Brian Johnson Gunner 7.5 M CL 20 6 21 6 21 6 Master 3

Danielle Etzel Recon 1 M BC 19 7 18 6 19 7 Sr. Elite 4

Rachel Seekman Gunner 2.5 M CBR 19 6 19 1 19 6 Sr. Elite 5

Becky Canale Twist 0.8 M BL 18 9 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 6

Lindsay Galicki Roger 2.5 M YL 18 9 19 3 19 3 Sr. Elite 7

Lori Trine Rage Silver 2 M CL 18 10 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 8

Carly Howe Rocky 5.5 M GR 17 2 17 5 17 5 Senior 9

Bill Hardin Regi 9m M Lx 16 10 17 1 17 1 Senior 10

Stacie Beemer Maggie 3 F GR 16 10 16 8 16 10 Senior 11

Ruth Hettig Kody 5 M CL 14 1 16 5 16 5 Senior 12

Pam Dixon Connie 1.5 F CANE 15 1 16 4 16 4 Senior 13

Dee Hauf Colby 4 M BL/X 14 5 16 2 16 2 Senior 14

Barb Corbato Kallie 3.5 F BL 12 3 15 1 15 1 Senior 15

Haley Berdyck Gus 1.5 M GSD/BL 14 2 14 7 14 7 Junior 16

Arlie Owsiany Ranger 0.08 M BSD-M 12 2 13 9 13 9 Junior 17

Jessica Cefai Bart 7 M ACD/RAT13 1 13 8 13 8 Junior 18

Wendy Pope Kappy 1.5 M GR 13 4 12 8 13 4 Junior 19

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 8.5 F AS 12 2 10 6 12 2 Junior 20

Dana VandenBrink Zoey 2 F AUSDOO 7 1 8 10 8 10 Novice 21

Ladeana/MichaelBroner/Snyder Reata 1 F YL 8 8 8 6 8 8 Novice 22



FINALS
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dana VandenBrink Zoey 2 F AUSDOO Lowell MI 8 4 8 5 Novice 1

Stephanie Parman Barkley 4 M Lx Paw Paw MI 7 7 6 5 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jessica Cefai Bart 7 M ACD/RAT Kalamazoo MI 13 4 16 1 Senior 1

Jason/Kaitlyn VanderWeele Remi 2 M YL Kzoo MI 15 8 15 10 Senior 2

Tara / Josh Hoikka Harley 4 F ACD Kzoo MI 14 5 15 2 Senior 3

Arlie Owsiany Ranger 0.08 M BSD-M Grand Rapids MI 13 2 12 10 Junior 4

Haley Berdyck Gus 1.5 M GSD/BL Allendale MI 7 10 12 6 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Bill Hardin Regi 9m M Lx Lawrence MI 17 3 17 10 Sr. Elite 1

Stacie Beemer Maggie 3 F GR Sand creek MI 16 7 17 4 Senior 2

Barb Corbato Kallie 3.5 F BL Grand Rapids MI 14 8 16 4 Senior 3

Lynn Postma Bamba 11.75 M SWD Grand Rapids MI 16 1 15 10 Senior 4

Ruth Hettig Kody 5 M CL Grand Junction MI 15 8 14 2 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Rachel Seekman Gunner 2.5 M CBR Bronson MI 21 1 21 6 Master 1

Lindsay Galicki Roger 2.5 M YL Jackson MI 19 6 19 8 Sr. Elite 2

Danielle Etzel Recon 1 M BC Kalamazoo MI 19 8 18 10 Sr. Elite 3

Becky Canale Twist 0.8 M BL Kentwood MI 18 9 19 4 Sr. Elite 4

Dee Hauf Colby 4 M BL/X Coloma MI 18 8 18 9 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Brian Johnson Gunner 7.5 M CL Huntington IN 21 6 20 10 Master 1

Lori Trine Rage Silver 2 M CL Bronson MI 19 4 21 6 Master 2

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e
Chris Bickle Maggie 6 F YL Rockford OH 21 6 21 7 Master 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Chris Bickle Shadow 1.5 F BL Rockford OH 25 9 26 1 Ultimate 1

9/8/13PAW PAW


